


TRY Scorers

Leading Scorers # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Berger Sebastien Mixed/Men 29 16 13
Bondon Loic Men 40/Men 29 15 14
Jehanne Quentin Men/Men 30 27 6 21
McGiffert Trent Men/Men 30 24 6 18
Desmedt Jean-Louis Men 40 23 10 13
Devarrewaere Laetitia Women 23 7 16
Bondon Laurent Men 40 20 20
Dahan Loic Men 40/Men 20 4 16

Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Aguilella Theo Men/Men 30 10 4 6
Arpigny Thomas Mixed 4 4
Bannon Emily Mixed/Women 3 2 1
Bannon James Mixed/Men 10 6 4
Bannon Matthew Men 40 1 1
Bayo Jorge Men 40 1 1
Berger Sebastien Mixed/Men 29 16 13
Bloy Lydia Mixed 1 1
Boman Erik Mixed/Men 4 3 1
Bondon Corentin Men 13 13
Bondon Laurent Men 40 20 20
Bondon Loic Men 40/Men 29 15 14
Bondon Tifenn Mixed 11 11
Calmels Mathilde Women 1 1
Caluwaerts Jasper Mixed/Men 8 2 6
Carnewal Leen Women 1 1
Cau Pierre-Emmanuel Men 30 12 4 8
Champeaud Louise Women 3 1 2
Chantraine Henri Mixed 3 3
Chantraine Louis Mixed/Men 10 6 4
Chantraine Philippe Men 40 2 2
Commune Audrey Women 4 4
Cordi Emmanuel Men 40 6 6
Dahan Loic Men 40/Men 20 4 16
David Geneix Men 30 2 2
Davreux Thomas Mixed 4 4
de Cartier Pierre Alexandre Men 4 4
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

De Clercq Nicolas Mixed/Men 6 1 5
de Gieter Steven Men 30/Men 6 6
de Haeseleir Sytske Women 4 4
de Keersmaeker Sophie Women 4 4
de Zélicourt Olivier Mixed 1 1
Dechamps Michael Mixed 9 9
Dechamps Simon Mixed/Men40 8 3 5
Delafontaine Jeanne Mixed/Women 13 9 4
Delahaye Antoine Men 8 8
Delahaye Bertrand Men 1 1
Desmedt Jean-Louis Men 40 23 10 13
Detalle Laurent Men 3 3
Devarrewaere Laetitia Women 23 7 16
Devaux Benjamin Men 30 1 1
Dieguez Nicolas Men 3 3
Dietrich Kincső Mixed 2 2
Dispas Antoine Men/Men 30 17 17
Drewes Clara Women 6 2 4
Duhamel Wout Men/Men 30 11 7 4
Dupont Dimitri Men 40 4 1 3
Dupret Julien Men 30 5 1 4
Elton Charlotte Women 9 9
Fallon Ernest Mixed/Men 14 7 7
Fallon Joséphine Mixed/Women 18 6 12
Festre Marie Laure Women 1 1
Forbes Graeme Mixed 2 2
French Rebecca Women 7 7
Furlong Deirdre Mixed 2 2
Gimber Jane Women 8 1 7
Gondwe Mkhuzi Men 40 2 2
Gosper John  Mixed 1 1
Guerin Loic Men 1 1
Gutmacher Michael Men 2 2
Hale Julian Men 40 3 3
Hazard Thomas Men 13 13
Hildebrandt Mark Men 40 2 2
Hofer Thomas Men 30 4 3 1
Horne Richard Men 40 5 5
Houillier Axel Mixed/Men 9 4 5
Jehanne Quentin Men/Men 30 27 6 21
Kanarek Brice Men/Men 30 15 3 12
Kint Warren Men 3 3
Koeut Eric Mixed/Men 4 1 3
Konstantopedos Edouard Men/Men 30 11 6 5
Lacrosse Florence Women 3 2 1
Lacrosse Ludivine Mixed 15 1 14
Lacrosse Sylvaine Mixed 4 4
Lacrosse Virginie  Mixed 6 6
Langlois Quentin Men 2 2
Le Blanc Julien Men 40 2 1 1
Lebacq Vincent Men/Men 40 5 5
Lecluse Elisa Women 1 1
Leleux Sarah Mixed 1 1
Locus Mathieu Men 9 9
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

López Carlos Requena Men 1 1
Marin Jaime Men 1 1
Martens Jana Women 2 2
Mathieu Locus Men 30 5 5
Matthieu Giarra Men 30 3 3
McGiffert Trent Men/Men 30 24 6 18
McGinley Carol Mixed 1 1
Miles Chris Men 40 3 3
Mill Gregor Men 7 7
Miranda Debora Cortez Women 5 5
Moulinet Thierry Men 30 2 2
Muepu Maëlys Women 4 1 3
Müller Johannes Mixed 4 2 2
Muñoz Ivet Andrés Women 5 5
Nairac Vincent Men 40 3 3
Nerincx Manuella Women 5 5
NiFhalluin Deirdre Mixed 2 2
Olagnier Paul Mixed 9 9
Osborne Timothy Mixed 5 5
Pedriale Maurizio Men 3 3
Perez Omar Men 5 5
Pitman Barry Men 4 4
Poskin Didier Mixed/Men40 8 2 6
Proost Bram Men 16 16
Quentin Jehanne Men 30 5 5
Quinn Ava Women 1 1
Ralfe Jonathon Mixed 3 1 2
Rios Anay Women 5 5
Rondeau Armel  Mixed 2 2
Roukens Matthijs Men 40 1 1
Salas Jean Loup Men 30 3 3
Sibille Ugo Men/Men 30 10 10
Smets Jean Men 40 1 1
Specker Brigitte Mixed/Women 2 2
Spencer Penelope Women 1 1
Stallaerts Ella Women 5 5
Stomps Fenna Women 1 1
Tetz Maike Women 6 6
Thompson Alvandré Men 4 4
Trappen Hannah Vander Women 2 2
Travers David Men 40 1 1
Trevelyan-Shipp Naomi Women 3 1 2
Vachey Guillemette Mixed 1 1
Van Cauwenberghe Joke Women 2 2
Van Den Mosselaer Kevin Men/Men 30 3 1 2
Van Eecke Louise Women 12 12
Van Gansen Sofie Women 6 6
Van Heyste Yens Men 3 3
Vandecauter Césare Women 3 2 1
Vandenhove Bethsabée Gashi Mixed 3 3
Vanhecke Loic Mixed 9 9
Verbois Samantha Women 1 1
Vermassen Jens Men 5 5
Walker Colin Men 40 12 12
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Wells Alan Men 40 3 3
Wightman Helen Women 2 2
Williams Amy Mixed 1 1
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Belgium World Cup Try Scorers

2011 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Edinburgh, Scotland
2019 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Putrayaya, Malaysia
2024 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Nottingham, England

Leading Touchdown Scorers # 11 19 24

Berger Sébastien Mixed 16 16
Bondon Loic Mixed 15 15
Bondon Tifenn Mixed 11 11
Desmedt Jean-Louis Men 40 10 10
Delafontaine Jeanne Mixed 9 9
Vanhecke Loic Mixed 9 9

Surname First Division # 11 19 24

Aguilella Theo Men 30 4 4
Arpigny Thomas Mixed 4 4
Bannon Emily Mixed 2 2
Bannon James Mixed 6 6
Berger Sébastien Mixed 16 16
Boman Erik Mixed 3 3
Bondon Loic Mixed 15 15
Bondon Tifenn Mixed 11 11
Caluwaerts Jasper Mixed 2 2
Carnewal Leen Women 1 1
Cau Pierre-Emmanuel Men 30 4 4
Champeaud Louise Women 1 1
Chantraine Henri Mixed 3 3
Chantraine Louis Mixed 6 6
Dahan Loic Men 40 4 4
De Clercq Nicolas Mixed 1 1
de Zélicourt Olivier Mixed 1 1
Dechamps Simon Mixed 3 3
Delafontaine Jeanne Mixed 9 9
Desmedt Jean-Louis Men 40 10 10
Devarrewaere Laetitia Women 7 7
Devaux Benjamin Men 30 1 1
Dietrich Kincső Mixed 2 2
Drewes Clara Women 2 2
Duhamel Wout Men 30 7 7
Dupont Dimitri Men 40 1 1
Dupret Julien Men 30 1 1
Fallon Ernest Mixed 7 7
Fallon Joséphine Mixed 6 6
Gimber Jane Women 1 1
Hildebrandt Mark Men 40 2 2
Hofer Thomas Men 30 3 3
Houillier Axel Mixed 4 4
Jehanne Quentin Men 30 6 6
Kanarek Brice Men 30 3 3
Koeut Eric Mixed 1 1
Konstantopedos Edouard Men 30 6 6
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Leading Touchdown Scorers # 11 19 24

Lacrosse Florence Women 2 2
Lacrosse Ludivine Mixed 1 1
Le Blanc Julien Men 40 1 1
Lecluse Elisa Women 1 1
Leleux Sarah Mixed 1 1
McGiffert Trent Men 30 6 6
Muepu Maëlys Women 1 1
Müller Johannes Mixed 2 2
Poskin Didier Men 40 2 2
Quinn Ava Women 1 1
Ralfe Jonathon Mixed 1 1
Salas Jean Loup Men 30 3 3
Trappen Hannah Vander Women 2 2
Trevelyan-Shipp Naomi Women 1 1
Vachey Guillemette Mixed 1 1
Van Den Mosselaer Kevin Men 30 1 1
Vandecauter Césare Women 2 2
Vandenhove Bethsabée Gashi Mixed 3 3
Vanhecke Loic Mixed 9 9
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European Championships
Try Scorers

Leading Try Scorers # 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 22 23

Jehanne Quentin Men/Men 30 21 6 8 2 5
Bondon Laurent Men 40 20 3 11 6
Dispas Antoine Men/Men 30 17 10 4 3
Dahan Loic Men 40/Men 16 4 4 4 4
Devarrewaere Laetitia Women 16 4 5 7
Proost Bram Men 16 10 6
Bondon Loic Men 14 6 8
Lacrosse Ludivine Mixed 14 3 9 2
Berger Sebastien Mixed/Men 13 9 4
Bondon Corentin Men 13 6 7
Desmedt Jean-Louis Men 40 13 1 12
Hazard Thomas Men 13 7 6

Surname First Division # 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 22 23

Aguilella Theo Men 6 1 5
Bannon Emily Women 1 1
Bannon James Men 4 1 3
Bannon Matthew Men 40 1 1
Bayo Jorge Men 40 1 1
Berger Sebastien Mixed/Men 13 9 4
Bloy Lydia Mixed 1 1
Boman Erik Men 1 1
Bondon Corentin Men 13 6 7
Bondon Laurent Men 40 20 3 11 6
Bondon Loic Men 14 6 8
Calmels Mathilde Women 1 1
Caluwaerts Jasper Men 6 1 5
Cau Pierre-EmmanuelMen 30 8 8
Champeaud Louise Women 2 2
Chantraine Louis Men 4 4
Chantraine Philippe Men 40 2 2
Commune Audrey Women 4 4
Cordi Emmanuel Men 40 6 6
Dahan Loic Men 40/Men 16 4 4 4 4
David Geneix Men 30 2 2
Davreux Thomas Mixed 4 4
de Cartier Pierre Alexandre Men 4 4
De Clercq Nicolas Men 5 5
De Gieter Steven Men 30/Men 6 5 1
Dechamps Michael Mixed 9 7 2
Dechamps Simon Mixed/Men40 5 1 1 1 2
Dekeersmaeker Sophie Women 4 1 3
Delafontaine Jeanne Women 4 2 2
Delahaye Antoine Men 8 8
Delahaye Bertrand Men 1 1
Desmedt Jean-Louis Men 40 13 1 12
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Surname First Division # 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 22 23

Detalle Laurent Men 3 3
Devarrewaere Laetitia Women 16 4 5 7
DHaeseleir Sytske Women 4 2 2
Dieguez Nicolas Men 3 3
Dispas Antoine Men/Men 30 17 10 4 3
Drewes Clara Women 4 1 2 1
Duhamel Wout Men 4 4
Dupont Dimitri Men 40 3 3
Dupret Julien Men 30 4 4
Elton Charlotte Women 9 9
Fallon Ernest Men 7 2 5
Fallon Joséphine Women 12 3 9
Festre Marie Laure Women 1 1
Forbes Graeme Mixed 2 2
French Rebecca Women 7 7
Furlong Deirdre Mixed 2 2
Gimber Jane Women 7 3 2 1 1
Gondwe Mkhuzi Men 40 2 2
Gosper John  Mixed 1 1
Guerin Loic Men 1 1
Gutmacher Michael Men 2 2
Hale Julian Men 40 3 3
Hazard Thomas Men 13 7 6
Hofer Thomas Men 30 1 1
Horne Richard Men 40 5 5
Houillier Axel Men 5 3 2
Jehanne Quentin Men/Men 30 21 6 8 2 5
Kanarek Brice Men/Men 30 12 8 4
Kint Warren Men 3 3
Koeut Eric Men 3 3
Konstantopedos Edouard Men 5 5
Lacrosse Florence Women 1 1
Lacrosse Ludivine Mixed 14 3 9 2
Lacrosse Sylvaine Mixed 4 1 3
Lacrosse Virginie  Mixed 6 1 5
Langlois Quentin Men 2 2
Le Blanc Julien Men 40 1 1
Lebacq Vincent Men/Men 40 5 1 4
Locus Mathieu Men 9 1 2 6
López Carlos Requena Men 1 1
Marin Jaime Men 1 1
Martens Jana Women 2 1 1
Mathieu Locus Men 30 5 5
Matthieu Giarra Men 30 3 3
McGiffert Trent Men/Men 30 18 6 6 6
McGinley Carol Mixed 1 1
Miles Chris Men 40 3 2 1
Mill Gregor Men 7 7
Miranda Debora Cortez Women 5 5
Moulinet Thierry Men 30 2 2
Muepu Maëlys Women 3 3
Muller Johannes Mixed 2 2
Muñoz Ivet Andrés Women 5 2 3
Nairac Vincent Men 40 3 3
Nerincx Manuella Women 5 5
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Surname First Division # 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 22 23

NiFhalluin Deirdre Mixed 2 2
Olagnier Paul Mixed 9 4 5
Osborne Timothy Mixed 5 5
Pedriale Maurizio Men 3 3
Perez Omar Men 5 5
Pitman Barry Men 4 4
Poskin Didier Mixed/Men40 6 3 3
Proost Bram Men 16 10 6
Quentin Jehanne Men 30 5 5
Ralfe Jonathon Mixed 2 1 1
Rios Anay Women 5 5
Rondeau Armel  Mixed 2 2
Roukens Matthijs Men 40 1 1
Sibille Ugo Men/Men 30 10 2 3 5
Smets Jean Men 40 1 1
Specker Brigitte Mixed/Women 2 1 1
Spencer Penelope Women 1 1
Stallaerts Ella Women 5 2 3
Stomps Fenna Women 1 1
Tetz Maike Women 6 6
Thompson Alvandré Men 4 4
Travers David Men 40 1 1
Trevelyan-Shipp Naomi Women 2 2
Van Cauwenberghe Joke Women 2 1 1
Van Den Mosselaer Kevin Men 2 2
Van Eecke Louise Women 12 10 2
Van Gansen Sofie Women 6 6
Van Heyste Yens Men 3 3
Vandecauter Césare Women 1 1
Verbois Samantha Women 1 1
Vermassen Jens Men 5 5
Walker Colin Men 40 12 8 4
Wells Alan Men 40 3 3
Wightman Helen Women 2 2
Williams Amy Mixed 1 1
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